
Name Provider Name Amount # of Winners Deadline URL

Foot Locker Scholar Athletes (2021) Foot Locker Foundation $25,000 20 8-Jan https://www.goingmerry.com/scholarships/foot-locker-scholar-athletes-2021/7996

Amazon Future Engineer Scholarship Amazon $10,000 100 17-Jan https://www.goingmerry.com/scholarships/amazon-future-engineer-scholarship/5766

Taco Bell Live MÃ¡s Scholarship Taco Bell $25,000 100 20-Jan https://www.goingmerry.com/scholarships/taco-bell-live-ms-scholarship/6759

Ron Brown Scholarship Program Ron Brown Scholar Fund $40,000 Varies 9-Jan https://www.goingmerry.com/scholarships/ron-brown-scholarship-program/5975

North Carolina Teaching Fellows Program North Carolina Teaching Fellows Varies Varies 11-Jan https://www.goingmerry.com/scholarships/north-carolina-teaching-fellows-program/7749

ISF Undergraduate Scholarship Iranian Scholarship Foundation $10,000 10 12-Jan https://www.goingmerry.com/scholarships/isf-undergraduate-scholarship/7259

U.S. Air Force ROTC Scholarships U.S. Air Force ROTC Varies Varies 14-Jan https://www.goingmerry.com/scholarships/us-air-force-rotc-scholarships/7750

The Mensa Foundation Scholarship Program Mensa Education and Research Foundation Varies Varies 15-Jan https://www.goingmerry.com/scholarships/the-mensa-foundation-scholarship-program/7498

National Washington Crossing Foundation Scholarship Awards Washington Crossing Foundation $5,000 Varies 15-Jan https://www.goingmerry.com/scholarships/national-washington-crossing-foundation-scholarship-awards/7739

Profile in Courage Essay Contest John F. Kennedy Library Foundation $10,000 15 15-Jan https://www.goingmerry.com/scholarships/profile-in-courage-essay-contest/7740

Point Foundation Scholarship The Point Foundation Varies Varies 27-Jan https://www.goingmerry.com/scholarships/point-foundation-scholarship/7203

Equitable Excellence Scholarship Equitable $25,000 Varies 28-Jan https://www.goingmerry.com/scholarships/equitable-excellence-scholarship/6907

APIA Scholarship APIA Scholars $20,000 Varies 14-Jan https://www.goingmerry.com/scholarships/apia-scholarship/8806

Providian Medical Scholarship (Winter) Providian Medical $500 2 15-Jan https://www.goingmerry.com/scholarships/providian-medical-scholarship-winter/7769


